

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/24) Dismantling of culverts Brick masonry					
Qty. vide TMB item-5, Page-15			24.75 m ³		
@ Rs. 228.40/m ³				Rs.	5652=00
6/24) Dismantling of structure RCC slab					
Qty. vide TMB item-6, Page-15			1.83 m ³		
@ Rs. 474.62/m ³				Rs.	868=00
7/24) E/W in excavation in foundn					
Qty. vide TMB item-7, Page-15			59.59 m ³		
@ Rs. 261.90/m ³				Rs.	15606=00
8/25) P/L PCC M15 in foundn					
Qty. vide TMB, item-8, Page-16			5.92 m ³		
@ Rs. 6461.52/m ³				Rs.	38252=00
9/26) P/L M20 Conc in Substructure					
Qty. vide TMB 2616 item-9, Page-16			55.32 m ³		
Qty. vide M.B. 2616 item-2, Page-14			5.904 m ³		
Qty. 64.224 m ³					
@ Rs. 7143.70/m ³				Rs.	457337=00
10/27) P/L RCC NP ₂ H.P of 1000 mm ²					
Qty. vide TMB item-10, Page-16			15.00 m		
@ Rs. 3859.46/m				Rs.	57892=00

Continuation C.O - R. 680813=00

680785=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/6 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide TMB item-11 Page-16				2059.34 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB-2616 item-1, Page-14				130.40 m ³	
				Qty. 2189.34 m ³	
				2277.270	432292
@ Rs. 39/m ³					Rs. 414639=00
12/4 Box cutting excavation for road/way in soil					
Qty. vide TMB item-12, Page-16				11.25 m ³	
@ Rs. 81.20/m ³					Rs. 913=00

13/3 Const. of granular Sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB item-18, Page-18				684.45 m ³	
@ Rs. 2963.19/m ³					Rs. 2028155=00
14/12 Const. of granular Sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB item-14, Page-17				203.33 m ³	
@ Rs. 2963.19/m ³					Rs. 602505=00
15/13 Const. of W.B.M (Gr. III)					
Qty. vide TMB item-15, Page-17				182.84 m ³	
@ Rs. 3605.55/m ³					Rs. 659257=00
16/8 Const. of W.B.M (Gr. III)					
Qty. vide TMB item-16, Page-17				268.324 m ³	

Continuation C.O - R4-4386282-20

4402967=

4386254=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 3605.65/m ³					Rs. 967482=00
17/5(a) Const. of embankment obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. Vide M.B-2616					
Item-21, Page-21					
100 m level			996.00 m ³		Rs. 142050=00
@ Rs. 142.62/m ³					
5(b) Qty. Vide M.B-2616					
Item-22, Page-21					
100 m level			1169.21 m ³		
@ Rs. 187.5/m ³					Rs. 219239=00
18/10 Const. of PCC M ₂₀					
Qty. Vide M.B					
Item-18, Page-18					
			330.96 m ³		
@ Rs. 8158.17/m ³					Rs. 3189518=00
19/28 Painting 100 Coats including Primer Coat					
Qty. Vide M.B-2616					
Item-3, Page-14					
			232.48 m ²		
@ Rs. 108.93/m ²					Rs. 25335=00
20/9 Providing and applying primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SS ₁					
Qty. Vide M.B-2616					
Item-4, Page-15					
			3577.75 m ²		
@ Rs. 51.82/m ²					Rs. 185399=00
21/10 Providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion RS ₁					
Qty. Vide M.B-2616					
Item-5, Page-15					
			3577.75 m ²		
@ Rs. 17.40/m ²					Rs. 62253=00

Continuation C.O. → R. 9177558=00

9194183=

9177530=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/11/2017 Mix seal surface proving and laying and rolling of close graded premix sur- facing material of 20mm thickness E/L.					182.393=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-6 Page-16				3577.75m ²	
@ Rs. 237.39/m ²					Rs. 849322=00
23/12/2017 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - E/L.					52.332=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-7, Page-16				190.00m ²	
@ Rs. 850.93/m ²					Rs. 161676=00
24/12/2017 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - E/L.					318.212=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-8, Page-17				130.00m ²	
@ Rs. 947.57/m ²					Rs. 123184=00
25/12/2017 proving and fixing ordinary Kms. Stone					155.333=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-9 Page-17				3 nos.	
@ Rs. 2562.65/no					Rs. 7688=00
26/12/2017 providing and fixing 200mm stone					122.52=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-10, Page-17				6 nos.	
@ Rs. 697.52/no					Rs. 4185=00
27/12/2017 Planting of trees by social side					103.235=00
Qty. vide MB-2616 item-11 Page-17				96.00 nos.	

Continuation C.O. → Ry. 10323613=00

10340238=

10323585=

10.73222
10323585
10340238

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P - Rs.

10323613=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 317.41/no					Rs. 78471=00
@ Rs. 934.25/m					Rs. 1182=00
28) Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
Qty. vide MB-2616					
item-12, Page-17				140 nos.	
@ Rs. 542.31/no					Rs. 75923=00
29) Providing and laying RCC pipe					Rs. 488=00
duet 300 mm dia.					
Qty. vide MB-2616				45.00 m	
item-13, Page-17					
@ Rs. 940.88/m					Rs. 42337=00
30) Providing and fixing circular speed limit board					
Qty. vide MB-2616				12 nos.	
item-14, Page-17					Rs. 152121=00
@ Rs. 5636.65/no					Rs. 67640=00
31) Providing and fixing equilateral triangle L/R curve					
Qty. vide MB-2616				3 nos.	
item-15, Page-17					
@ Rs. 6436.17/no					Rs. 51489=00
32) Providing and fixing school and place board					
Qty. vide MB-2616				4 nos.	
item-16, Page-17					
@ Rs. 5481.52/no					Rs. 21926=00
33) Providing and erecting direction and place sign board					
Qty. vide M.B-2616				1 no.	
item-17, Page-18					
@ Rs. 3571.36/no					Rs. 3571=00
Total Rs.					Rs. 10664970=00

Continuation

10.73222
10664995
10664942

106649425

~~1065159-50~~

[illegible]